Approved 2016-2017 Town Council Meeting Schedule

The following chart contains the approved dates for regular Town Council meetings for
the 2016 calendar year and for January 2017. All meetings will be held in the Town
Council Chambers at the Town Hall, will commence at 7:30 P.M., will be televised on
Windsor Government Television and will be available via video streaming oh the town's

website.
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Monday January 4, 2016
Tuesday January 19, 2016
(January 18 - Martin Luther King Day)
Monday February 1, 2016
Tuesday February 16, 2016 _
(February 15 - President’s Day)
Monday March 7, 2016
Monday March 21, 2016
Monday « April 4, 2016
Monday May 2, 2016
Monday May 16, 2016
Monday June 6, 2016
Monday June 20, 2016
Tuesday » July 5, 2016
(July 4 - Independence Day)
Monday « August 1, 2016
Tuesday September 6, 2016
(September 5 - Labor Day)
Monday September 19, 2016
Tuesday October 4, 2016
(October 3 - Rosh Hashanah)
Monday October 17, 2016
Monday November 7, 2016
Monday November 21, 2016
Monday December 5, 2016
Monday December 19, 2016
Tuesday January 3, 2017
(January 2 - New Year's Day Observed)
Tuesday January 17, 2017
(January 16 - Martin Luther King Day)

= April, July, and August -- only one regular Council meeting is scheduled
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